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Data Protection Champions (DPCs) - CONTACT LIST 
 

 

 

Business Unit DPC 
Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

 

Deputy DPC 
Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

Healthcare Phil Wilkes 
Pharmacist Manager, Healthcare 
Phil.Wilkes@midcounties.coop  

Raj Patel 
Area Manager, Healthcare 

raj.patel@midcounties.coop   
 

Childcare Sue Hunt 
Quality Support Manager, Childcare 

sue.hunt@thecooperativechildcare.coop 

Holly Sawyers  
Central Operations Manager, Childcare 

Holly.sawyers@thecooperativechildcare.coop  
 

Travel Richard Simpson 
Governance and Compliance Manager, Travel 

Rich.Simpson@cooptravel.coop 
 

Bonnie Barber 
Marketing Communications Officer, Travel 

Bonnie.barber@cooptravel.coop  

Funeral Gill Moore 
Funeral Support Manager 

gillian.moore@midcounties.coop 
 

Andrew Williams 
Masonry Manager, Funeral 

Andrew.williams@midcounties.coop  

Food Ann Hudson 
Retail Compliance Manager, Food Retail Operations 

ann.hudson@midcounties.coop 

Louise Edgar-Kerrigan 
Regional Administrator, Convenience 

 Louise.Edgar-Kerrigan@midcounties.coop 
 

Post Office Sue Spicer 
Area Manager, Post Office 

sue.spicer@midcounties.coop 

Sue Berry 
Compliance Manager, Post Office 
susan.berry@midcounties.coop 
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Business Unit DPC 
Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

 

Deputy DPC 
Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

Utilities 
(Flex bens, 

Phone Co-op & 
Energy) 

Dally Purewal 
Head of Commercial Sales and Partnerships 

Dally.purewal@midcounties.coop 

Mark Redgrave 
Customer Service Advisor, Flexible Benefits 

mark.redgrave@midcounties.coop 
 

Sam Read 
Service Manager, Phone Coop 

Sam.Read@thephone.coop 
 

Colleague & 
Co-operative 

Services 

Pete Lockey 
Head of CCS Communications 

peter.lockey@midcounties.coop 

Lee Franklin 
Membership Benefits Manager 

lee.mfranklin@midcounties.coop 
 

Membership Lee Franklin 
Membership Benefits Manager 

lee.mfranklin@midcounties.coop 
 

Pete Lockey 
Head of CCS Communications 

peter.lockey@midcounties.coop 

PSG Nick Porter 
Head of Colleague Relations 

nick.porter@midcounties.coop 

Rani Jandu 
Transactional Services Manager 

rani.jandu@midcounties.coop 
 

Finance Peter Kelly 
Group Financial Controller 

peter.kelly@midcounties.coop 

Anne Penfold 
Transactional Finance Manager 
anne.penfold@midcounties.coop 

 

Information 
Services 

Aaron Clayton 
Deputy Chief Information Officer 
aaron.clayton@midcounties.coop 

 

Avinash Kaur Babra 
Risk & Compliance Analyst, IT 

avinash.kaurbabra@midcounties.coop 
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Marketing/CRM Suzanne Clucas  
CRM Manager  

Suzanne.clucas@midcounties.coop  

Melody Aguero 
Head of Brand Strategy and Insights 
Melody.Aguero@midcounties.coop  

 
Hayley Small  

Brand and CRM Lead 
hayley.small@midcounties.coop 

 

Specialist 
Services 

Caroline Nichols 
Head of Insurance & Compliance 

caroline.nichols@midcounties.coop 

Jayde Labron 
Insurance and Risk Advisor 

jayde.labron@midcounties.coop  
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